General Description
The MAX16152/MAX16153/MAX16154/MAX16155 ultra-
low-current supervisory circuits monitor a single system
supply voltage and the integrity of code execution by a
microprocessor or microcontroller. These supervisors as-
sert the reset output whenever the VCC supply voltage is
greater than the minimum operating voltage, but less than
the reset threshold. After the supply voltage rises above

128ms
256msE 256ms
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16152ABAD+T -40ºC to +125ºC 6 WLP
MAX16153_ _ _ _ +T* -40ºC to +125ºC 6 SOT23
MAX16154_ _ _ _+T* -40ºC to +125ºC 6 WLP
MAX16155ABAD+T -40ºC to +125ºC 6 SOT23
Note: See the Selector Guide for reset timeout period, threshold voltage, watchdog start up delay, and  watchdog timeout options. For
additional options and future products, please visit www.maximintegrated.com.
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel.
*Future product—Contact factory for availability.
MAX16152/MAX16153/
MAX16154/MAX16155
nanoPower Supervisor and Watchdog Timer
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  19
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 4/19 Initial release —
1 4/19 Updated Package Information section 3
2 8/19
Updated Typical Application Circuit, Electrical Characteristics table, Pin
Configuration diagrams, Pin Description table, Figures 1–3, Selector Guide, and
Ordering Information table
2, 4, 5, 7–9,
13–15, 19
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max
limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
MAX16152/MAX16153/
MAX16154/MAX16155
nanoPower Supervisor and Watchdog Timer
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2019 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX16155ABAD+